
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY 
AUGUST 13, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

15082174 8/12/15  8:32AM COUNTRY OAKS DR. 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

OLDSMOBILE CUTLASS 3000.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

15082215 8/12/15  1:15PM 12TH STREET NE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

UTILITY TRAILER 
LAWN MOWER 

TAG 
CATCHER BAG 

2000.00 
10000.00 

13.00 
2000.00 

BURGLARY 1ST 15082276 8/12/15  8:00PM CEDAR BROOK DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

N/A N/A 

      

 
 

 


